
Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan's
D, Y. Patil Institute of Master of Computer Applications and Management

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Savirribai Phule pune Universi \"",i,f.Dr. D. Y. Pitil Educotionol Complcx, Scctor 29, Pradhiklran, Akurdi
Tel No: (020)27640998. Website:www.dypimca.ac.in, E-mail : enquiry@d

Ref. No.: DYPIMCAMI Acad/ltoticel2024-251 ol

(

(

MBA Academic Calendar Junc - December 20f4\
l>
i/

Week Durntion
Particulnrs

Week Datc Dav

01/06/2024 -
2'1/07 t2024

8 Weeks Summer Intemship Program

Week I

29/07 /2024 Monday Academic Comn'rencement of Sen)ester (SEM III)

30/7/2024 Tuesday
Orientation Program

30 llours Training Progran'ure
3t/0'7/2024 -
8/212024

Wednesday -
Friday 30 Hours Training Progranlme

03/08/2024 Saturday Holiday
Rcgular Acadcmics

6/8/2024 -
918/2024

Tuesday -
Friday

30 hrs Add On Certification Progmm by
Rubicon(Semlll)

10108/2024 Saturday Regualar Academic Session

Week 3

Regular Acaden rcs

14108/2024 Wednesday cclt-l
1s/0812024 Thulsday Lloliday(lndependence day)

8/1612A24
Onwards

Friday Get your Rol competion (SDF Activiry)

t7/08/2024 Saturday Holida),

Regular Ac{dern lcs

Week 4

t9/08/2024 -
20/08/2024

Monday -
Tuesday

Tmi ng Session by ATNIS (Sem III)

20/08D024 -
24/08/2024

Tuesday -
Saturday

Uuit Test Exam Sem III

24/08/2024 Satlndav Alumni Meet

Regulal Academ lcs

Week 5

26/48/2024 -
2',7 /08/2024

Monday -
Tuesday

Tlaining Session by ATNIS (Sen III)

28t08D024 Wedllesday Regular Academics Session

29/08/2424 'Ihursdav llegular Academic Session

30/08/2021 Irriday Regular Academics/ Class Teacher Meeting
31/08120204 Saturday Floliday

Week 6

02/09/2024 Mondav Ilegular Academics Session

03t09/2024 Tuesdav Regular Academ cs Session

04/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Acadenl cs Session
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l)5109/2024 Thnrsday Regular Academics Session
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06/09t2024 Friclay

0'1/09/2024 Saturday GaneshChatlrrthiFestivalHoljday ^"o;}Il.{re

Week 7

09/09t2024 Monday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1) .:/ - \
10/09/2024 Tuesdav Personality Devolonept Lab lc; [ .-ZZ-
1t /09t2024 Wednesday Regular Acadenric Session \*\ or'o Y
t2./09/2024 Thursday Regular Academic Session \ ,,,,\-- -Z
13/09/2024 Fridav Commencement of Academics (Sem I) 

-"t{ra6;W-

14/09/2024 Saturday Induction
1510912024 Sunday IJoliday

Week 8

t6/09/2024 Monday Fioliday(Ed-A-Milad)
11t09/2024 Tr.resday Lloliday(Anant Chatu.thi)
t8/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Academics
19/09/2024 Thursday llegular Academics
20/09/2024 Fridav Regular Academics
2t/09/2024 Saturday Holiday
22/09/2024 Sunday Holiday

Week 9

23/09/2024 Monday Reguiar Academics
24/09/2024 Tuesday Regular Academ cs

25/09/2024 Wednesday Regular Academ
26/09/2421 Thulsday Regular Academ
27 /0912024 Friday Regular Academics
28/09/2A24 Saturday PMI/ Regular Academics
29/09/2024 Sunday i{oliday

Week 10

30/09/2024 Monday Regular Acadenics
01/)0/2024 Tuesday Personality DevolomeDt Lab
02/10/2024 Wednesday Holiday(Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti)
03/t0/2024 Thursdav Mid Term Exanr MBA II Sem lll
04/10D024 Friday Mid Term Exarn MBA II Sem III
05/t0/2021 Saturday IJoliday
a6/10/2A24 Sunday I-loliday

Week I 1

01/t0/2024 Monday Mid Telm Exam MBA II Sem III
08/10/2024 Tnesday Mid Term Exam MBA II Sern IIT
09/t0/2024 Wednesday Mid Telm Exam MBA II Sen III
t0/14/2a24 Thursday Mid Term Exan MBA II Sen III
1t /10/2024 Irriclay Mid Term Exam MBA II Sern III
t2t10/2024 Saturday Holiday(Dashehra)
13/10/2024 Sunday Holidav

Week 12

t4/10/2024 Monday Unit Test Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
15/t0t2024 Tuesday Unit Test Exam- FYMBA-SenrJ
t6/10/2021 Wednesday Unit Test Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
t7 /t012024 Thursday Unit Test Exam- FYMBA-Sen-l
18/t0/2024 Friday Unit Test Exam- FYMBA-SenrJ
19/t0/2024 Saturday Holiday
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20/t012024 Sunday Holiday

Week 13

21/lA/2024 Monday Regular Academics

22/\0/21)24 Tuesday Employability Enhancement Skills Program/ Open
house - --r--\

23/10/2024 Wednesdav Regular Academics ."$I{qN
24/t0/2024 Thursday Regular Academics aY w_ S
25/10t2024 Friday Regular Academics ,l .r:o:ai" lY^\
26/10/2024 Saturday PMI/ Regular Acactemics \,o\ '"* ' I ej
27 /10t2024 Sundav Diwali Vacations \f\ - 

-ZS,-

Week 14

28110/2024 Monday D wali Vaca ons ' ?ae!.,&6i-
29/10/2024 Tuesday D wali Vacal ons
30/1At2024 Wednesdav Diwali Vaca orls

31/t0/2021 Thursday D wali Vacations
0t/1|2024 Friday D rvali Vacations
02/1r/2024 Saturday Diwali Vacations
03/1112024 Sunday Diwali Vacations

Week i5

04/11t2024 Mondav Corrmencement of Session
05/11/2024 Tuesdav End Term Exam- SYMBA-Serrlll
a6/t 12424 Wedncsday End Tetrn Exam- SYMBA-SemJII
07 /11/2024 Thur.sday End Term Exam- SYMBA-SemJII
08/11/2024 Friday End Term Exam- SYMBA-Sern-lll
09/11/2024 Saturday End Term Exanr- SYMBA-Sel1rJII
1A/11/2024 Sunday l'loliday

Week 16

11t11/2024 
iMondar

1. End Tenn Exam- SYMBA-Sem-lll
2. Mid Term Exam- FYMBA-Serr-T

12/11/2024 Tuesday l. End Term Exan- SYMBA-Sem-lll
2. Mid Ternr Exam- FYMBA-SemJ

t3ll t/2024 Wednesday 1. End Term Exam- SYMBA-Sem-lll
2. Mid Term Exam- FYMBA-Seml

t4/1t/2024 Thursdav l. End Term Exam- SYMBA-Sem-lll
2. Mid Term Exarn- FYMBA-Sem,l

t5/11/2024 Friday l. End Term Exam- SYMBA-SemJII
2. Mid Term Exarn- FYMBA-Sem-l

l6/t 1/2024 Saturday Holiday
17 /11/2024 Sunday Holiday

Week 17

t8/t1/2024 Monday Mid Tenn Exam- FYMBA-Seml
l9/11/2024 Tuesday Mid Tern Exanl- FYMBA-Sern-l
20/t 1/2024 Wednesday N4id Ternr Exan- FYMBA-Serr-l
21/t I /2024 Thursday Mid Term Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
22/11/2024 Friday Mid Tenn Exam- FYMBA-Seml
23/1U2024 Satu!day Mid Term Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
24/11/2024 Sunday Floliday

Week i8
25/t I t2024 Monday Mid Te|m Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
26/11/2024 Tuesday Mid Term Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l



27 /tt/2024 Wednesday Regular Academics

7

28/112024 Thursday University exam sem III _ 
.12nagsrr.

29/t1/2024 Friday Tentative SPPU EXAM Sem III and7ftbffi exili:
30/11/2024 Saturday Horiday lil -.eA
01/t2/2024 Sunday Eelqev l9t 4.7'-

Week l9

02112D024 Monday Remedial Sessions \--N - -,t
03/t2/2024 Tuesday Remedial Sessions \tajffi
04/12/2024 Wednesdav Remediai Sess ons ---i-:,-
05/12/2024 Thursday Remedial Sess ons
06112t2024 Fdday Rencdial Sessions
0'7 /12/2024 Saturday Holidav
08/1212024 Sunday Iloliday

Week 20

09/12/2024 Monday End Te n Exam- FYMBA-Sen1-I
1.0/1212024 Tuesday End Tenn Exam- FYMBA-Senr-l
I ) /t2]2024 Wednesda), End Temr Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
)2/)212021 ThLusday End Term Exam- FYMBA-Seml
13/12/2024 Friday End Term Exam- FYMBA-SemJ
t4/12t2024 Saturday End Tern] Exam- IYMBA-Sem-l
15/12/2024 Sunday Holidav

Week 2l

t6/12/2024 Monday End Tcrn Exanr- FYMBA-Sem-l
1'7 /12t2024 Tuesday End Term Exam- FYMBA-Sem-l
18/12/2024 Wednesday End Term Exam- FYMBA-Sen1-I
1.9/12t2024 Thursday llnd Term Exam- FYMBA-Ser1r-l
2A/12/2024 Fridav End Term Exam- FYMBA-Sern,l
2t/12t2024 Satulday Holiday
22t12/2024 Sundav Iloliday

Week 22

23/12/2024 Monday Remedial Sessions

24/12/2024 Tuesday Remedial Sessions

25/t2/2A24 Wednesday Christmas Holiday
26/12/2024 Thursday Rerredial Sessions
27 /12/2A24 Friday Tentative SPPU EXAM Sem i and Backlog exam
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